L1600050002

(Requestor's Name)					
(Address)					
(Address)					
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)					
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL			
(Business Entity Name)					
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					





400281968514

03/04/16--01020--003 **155.00

STORE JANY OF STATE
NATIONAL TRACES ATTOMS
15 HARD -4 PM 2: L8

03/14/16

COVER LETTER

	Registration Section Division of Corporations							
CUDIEC	Atomic Amusements, LLC.							
Name of Limited Liability Company								
The enclo	osed Articles of Organization and fee	e(s) are submitted	for filing.					
Please re	turn all correspondence concerning t	his matter to the	following:					
	Leonard S. Black	•						
	entre de la companya de la destaca de la destaca de la companya de la debase.	Name of	Person					
	Atomic Amusements, LLC.							
	Firm/Company							
	3613 Breeders Cup Ct.							
	·····	Addr	ess					
	Gotha, FL 34734							
	len@atomicbungee.com	City/State an	d Zip Code					
	E-mail address: (to be	used for future a	innual report notificat	ion)				
For further	information concerning this matter,	please call:						
	Len Black	609 at (790-0231					
	Name of Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephor	ne Number				
Enclosed	is a check for the following amount:							
3 \$125.00 l	Filing Fcc \$130.00 Filing Fcc Certificate of State	ıs Certifi	00 Filing Fee & ed Copy al copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)				
	Mailing Address New Filing Section		Street Address New Filing Section					

New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 New Filing Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

The name of the Limited Liability Company is: Atomic Amusements, LLC					
(Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")					
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is: Principal Office Address: Mailing Address:					
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:				
Principal Office Address: 11307 Oak Landings Dr. Jacksonville, FL 32225	Mailing Address: 3613 Breeders Cup Ct Gotha, FL 34734				

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

Leo nard Black Name 3613 Breeders Cup Ct Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) Gotha Zip

City State

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

	Title:		Name and Address:	
	"AMBR" = Authorized "MGR" = Manager	Member		
	AMBR		Leoanrd S. Black	
			3613 Breeders Cup Ct	
			Gotha, FL 34734	'
	AMBR		Adam James Parolise	
			11307 Oak Landings Dr.	
			Jacksonville, FL 32225	
		•		
		•		
		•		
		•		
	(Use attachment if nece	ssary)		
ADTIC	I E V. Effective data if a	than than the data of filing.		(ORTIONAL)
			cannot be more than five busines	
	of filing.)	ante mast be specific and	camot be more than tive busines	s days prior to or yo days arter
			plicable statutory filing requireme	ents, this date will not be listed as
the doci	ument's effective date on	the Department of State's t	records.	
ARTIC	LE VI: Other provisions,	ifany		
	DE VII OMO PLOVIDIONO,			
				
				
		/ 1 /\	1	
	REQUIRED SIGNAT	URE: ////	$\mathcal{L}(\Lambda)$	
	REQUIRED SIGNAT	URE:	/() /	
		Leon	Dlud.	
	S	ignature of a member or a	n authorized representative of a	
	Si This do	ignature of a member or a cument is executed in acco	rdance with section 605.0203 (1)	(b), Florida Statutes.
	Si This do I am aw	ignature of a member or a cument is executed in acco		(b), Florida Statutes.
	Si This do I am aw	ignature of a member or a cument is executed in acco	rdance with section 605.0203 (1) (on submitted in a document to the	(b), Florida Statutes.
	Si This do I am aw	ignature of a member or a cument is executed in accovare that any false informations a third degree felony as	rdance with section 605.0203 (1) (on submitted in a document to the	(b), Florida Statutes.

. The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

ARTICLE IV-

Page 2 of 2

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)